
Rocroi 2014

N° Inter - E1

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

1 1 CREMER Cédric 32:40.45 2:35.47 2:28.15 5:08.25 4:54.96 3:51.61 3:59.40 4:54.41 4:48.20 B

8 2 VERPOORTEN Roel 34:40.01 2:43.55 2:31.83 5:14.62 5:06.88 4:10.31 4:26.87 5:12.31 5:13.64 B

47 3 ENGLEBERT Arnaud 35:51.47 2:57.39 2:40.26 5:40.87 5:16.44 4:20.31 4:17.65 5:29.31 5:09.24 B

44 4 MALCOTTE Roman 36:35.38 2:46.88 2:43.30 5:38.67 5:38.04 4:20.73 4:28.42 5:31.65 5:27.69 B

46 5 DANSE Ludovic 38:26.00 3:14.12 2:44.21 5:56.51 5:40.89 4:36.58 4:45.91 5:44.99 5:42.79 B

37 HERINNE Jeremy Abandon 8:00.00 2:52.42 2:44.15 5:43.75 5:27.86 Abandon 4:33.75 5:32.93 5:35.78 B

N° Inter - E2

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

2 1 MELOTTE Cedric 32:31.44 2:28.91 2:26.48 5:13.95 4:49.79 3:56.23 3:59.04 4:48.96 4:48.08 B

4 2 GAUNIAUX Kevin 33:22.07 2:32.70 2:28.17 5:11.51 5:00.08 4:05.39 4:02.39 5:01.50 5:00.33 B

26 3 MARTINY Jérôme 34:11.67 2:36.90 2:31.82 5:16.87 5:15.80 4:06.47 4:13.22 5:07.92 5:02.67 B

10 4 LELOUP Andrew 34:19.33 2:43.17 2:32.21 5:26.27 5:08.73 4:06.42 4:13.70 5:13.76 4:55.07 B

5 PEFFER Johan 36:16.89 2:48.52 2:41.04 5:33.87 5:24.53 4:21.89 4:29.59 5:30.50 5:26.95 B

51 6 GAUNIAUX Frederic 36:37.46 2:51.76 3:43.97 5:23.10 5:10.33 4:13.55 4:16.35 5:36.19 5:22.21 B

48 7 HALLEUX Florian 37:03.93 2:59.87 2:43.68 5:41.90 5:33.77 4:26.24 4:20.87 5:43.66 5:33.94 B

43 8 DUTERME Pascal 37:38.76 2:58.94 2:44.03 6:05.82 5:32.88 4:22.51 4:36.85 5:41.22 5:36.51 B

12 9 FRASELLE Jérémie 38:38.84 2:48.41 2:36.70 7:59.66 5:27.76 4:20.86 4:27.42 5:28.39 5:29.64 B

11 WANSART Thierry Abandon 2:36.50 2:32.34 5:18.82 5:12.00 4:01.08 5:08.23 B

40 VILAIN Laurent Abandon 2:54.82 5:46.71 Abandon B

N° Inter - E3

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

3 1 GOBLET Jean-François 32:25.86 2:30.87 2:27.31 5:04.57 4:51.06 3:57.33 3:59.47 4:49.23 4:46.02 B

49 2 KLUTZ Thierry 33:24.68 2:51.23 2:31.01 5:12.22 4:58.11 3:58.09 4:00.76 5:00.27 4:52.99 B

5 3 VUKCEVIC Michael 33:39.72 2:36.78 2:30.74 5:17.63 5:01.20 4:03.92 4:04.73 5:03.50 5:01.22 B

6 4 VANDERHEYDEN Wim 33:44.66 2:39.56 2:31.58 5:18.10 5:03.01 4:09.92 4:04.02 5:07.91 4:50.56 B

42 5 MINIQUE Gaetan 34:32.15 2:40.94 2:44.68 5:17.95 5:07.76 4:09.41 4:09.80 5:09.48 5:12.13 B

9 6 VANHOENACKER Dimitri 34:50.18 2:43.62 2:37.03 5:19.49 5:10.41 4:10.33 4:15.09 5:16.10 5:18.11 B

18 7 MONFORT Quentin 34:59.37 2:47.14 2:35.76 5:25.00 5:15.48 4:05.14 4:14.34 5:14.91 5:21.60 B

22 8 HALLEUX David 36:44.20 2:56.64 2:45.90 5:48.12 5:28.15 4:14.45 4:24.84 5:31.33 5:34.77 B

36 SIMAR Nicolas Abandon 2:52.07 5:41.06 4:24.07 5:37.98 B



ROCROI 2014 

N° Scratch Inter

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

3 1 GOBLET Jean-François 32:25.86 2:30.87 2:27.31 5:04.57 4:51.06 3:57.33 3:59.47 4:49.23 4:46.02 B

2 2 MELOTTE Cedric 32:31.44 2:28.91 2:26.48 5:13.95 4:49.79 3:56.23 3:59.04 4:48.96 4:48.08 B

1 3 CREMER Cédric 32:40.45 2:35.47 2:28.15 5:08.25 4:54.96 3:51.61 3:59.40 4:54.41 4:48.20 B

4 4 GAUNIAUX Kevin 33:22.07 2:32.70 2:28.17 5:11.51 5:00.08 4:05.39 4:02.39 5:01.50 5:00.33 B

49 5 KLUTZ Thierry 33:24.68 2:51.23 2:31.01 5:12.22 4:58.11 3:58.09 4:00.76 5:00.27 4:52.99 B

5 6 VUKCEVIC Michael 33:39.72 2:36.78 2:30.74 5:17.63 5:01.20 4:03.92 4:04.73 5:03.50 5:01.22 B

6 7 VANDERHEYDEN Wim 33:44.66 2:39.56 2:31.58 5:18.10 5:03.01 4:09.92 4:04.02 5:07.91 4:50.56 B

26 8 MARTINY Jérôme 34:11.67 2:36.90 2:31.82 5:16.87 5:15.80 4:06.47 4:13.22 5:07.92 5:02.67 B

10 9 LELOUP Andrew 34:19.33 2:43.17 2:32.21 5:26.27 5:08.73 4:06.42 4:13.70 5:13.76 4:55.07 B

42 10 MINIQUE Gaetan 34:32.15 2:40.94 2:44.68 5:17.95 5:07.76 4:09.41 4:09.80 5:09.48 5:12.13 B

8 11 VERPOORTEN Roel 34:40.01 2:43.55 2:31.83 5:14.62 5:06.88 4:10.31 4:26.87 5:12.31 5:13.64 B

9 12 VANHOENACKER Dimitri 34:50.18 2:43.62 2:37.03 5:19.49 5:10.41 4:10.33 4:15.09 5:16.10 5:18.11 B

18 13 MONFORT Quentin 34:59.37 2:47.14 2:35.76 5:25.00 5:15.48 4:05.14 4:14.34 5:14.91 5:21.60 B

47 14 ENGLEBERT Arnaud 35:51.47 2:57.39 2:40.26 5:40.87 5:16.44 4:20.31 4:17.65 5:29.31 5:09.24 B

20 15 PEFFER Johan 36:16.89 2:48.52 2:41.04 5:33.87 5:24.53 4:21.89 4:29.59 5:30.50 5:26.95 B

44 16 MALCOTTE Roman 36:35.38 2:46.88 2:43.30 5:38.67 5:38.04 4:20.73 4:28.42 5:31.65 5:27.69 B

51 17 GAUNIAUX Frederic 36:37.46 2:51.76 3:43.97 5:23.10 5:10.33 4:13.55 4:16.35 5:36.19 5:22.21 B

22 18 HALLEUX David 36:44.20 2:56.64 2:45.90 5:48.12 5:28.15 4:14.45 4:24.84 5:31.33 5:34.77 B

48 19 HALLEUX Florian 37:03.93 2:59.87 2:43.68 5:41.90 5:33.77 4:26.24 4:20.87 5:43.66 5:33.94 B

43 20 DUTERME Pascal 37:38.76 2:58.94 2:44.03 6:05.82 5:32.88 4:22.51 4:36.85 5:41.22 5:36.51 B

46 21 DANSE Ludovic 38:26.00 3:14.12 2:44.21 5:56.51 5:40.89 4:36.58 4:45.91 5:44.99 5:42.79 B

12 22 FRASELLE Jérémie 38:38.84 2:48.41 2:36.70 7:59.66 5:27.76 4:20.86 4:27.42 5:28.39 5:29.64 B

37 HERINNE Jeremy Abandon 8:00.00 2:52.42 2:44.15 5:43.75 5:27.86 Abandon 4:33.75 5:32.93 5:35.78 B

11 WANSART Thierry Abandon 2:36.50 2:32.34 5:18.82 5:12.00 4:01.08 5:08.23 B

40 VILAIN Laurent Abandon 2:54.82 5:46.71 Abandon B

36 SIMAR Nicolas Abandon 2:52.07 5:41.06 4:24.07 5:37.98 B



ROCROI 2014 
N° Espoir E1

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

90 1 HUSSIN Gregoire 36:41.31 2:54.12 2:41.65 5:35.02 5:33.91 4:22.24 4:27.28 5:32.59 5:34.50 B

58 2 DESPRECHINS Arno 37:41.07 2:55.94 2:44.80 5:43.77 5:37.66 4:30.25 4:33.43 5:44.89 5:50.33 B

84 3 DESTRUMENT Gabriel 38:02.09 3:04.65 2:44.95 5:50.85 5:35.04 4:39.42 4:44.00 5:43.90 5:39.28 B

95 4 MATHON Mathias 38:18.12 3:11.28 2:52.63 5:44.25 5:48.58 4:34.40 4:42.07 5:43.49 5:41.42 B

57 5 DEBAIFFE Adrien 39:29.48 3:00.22 2:57.28 5:49.36 5:54.40 4:42.37 4:49.44 6:07.34 6:09.07 B

59 6 ALLARD Arnaud 43:12.78 3:24.21 3:01.77 6:22.70 6:32.16 5:04.04 5:24.40 6:25.85 6:57.65 B

74 7 VINKEN Quentin 44:59.67 3:27.65 3:06.78 6:29.59 6:27.65 5:20.06 5:39.23 7:17.53 7:11.18 B

62 BEBRONNE Jeremy Abandon 3:04.04 2:54.63 5:50.32 5:51.36 4:49.43 5:53.37 B

N° Espoir E2-E3

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

93 1 VILAIN Anthony 36:30.75 2:48.83 2:39.66 5:37.31 5:28.05 4:27.65 4:30.60 5:24.89 5:33.76 B

53 2 DE SCHAEPMEESTER Jarn38:14.97 3:19.67 2:51.16 5:37.91 5:31.12 4:26.55 5:01.24 5:43.21 5:44.11 B

55 3 BAUGNIET Christophe 38:32.18 3:00.93 2:49.40 5:51.08 5:46.24 4:37.85 4:44.57 5:51.40 5:50.71 B

82 4 ROBERT Steve 38:36.57 3:04.61 2:47.21 5:41.29 5:31.80 4:31.83 5:06.49 5:54.15 5:59.19 B

88 5 LAMBERT Loren 39:35.72 3:09.34 2:53.06 5:58.96 5:57.11 4:40.32 4:52.50 6:02.33 6:02.10 B

64 6 PIGEON Lionel 1:03:17.75 18:00.00 3:23.67 3:04.38 6:09.88 6:36.92 5:21.89 6:20.30 6:29.11 7:51.60 B

N° Scratch Esp

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

93 1 VILAIN Anthony 36:30.75 2:48.83 2:39.66 5:37.31 5:28.05 4:27.65 4:30.60 5:24.89 5:33.76 B

90 2 HUSSIN Gregoire 36:41.31 2:54.12 2:41.65 5:35.02 5:33.91 4:22.24 4:27.28 5:32.59 5:34.50 B

58 3 DESPRECHINS Arno 37:41.07 2:55.94 2:44.80 5:43.77 5:37.66 4:30.25 4:33.43 5:44.89 5:50.33 B

84 4 DESTRUMENT Gabriel 38:02.09 3:04.65 2:44.95 5:50.85 5:35.04 4:39.42 4:44.00 5:43.90 5:39.28 B

53 5 DE SCHAEPMEESTER Jarn38:14.97 3:19.67 2:51.16 5:37.91 5:31.12 4:26.55 5:01.24 5:43.21 5:44.11 B

95 6 MATHON Mathias 38:18.12 3:11.28 2:52.63 5:44.25 5:48.58 4:34.40 4:42.07 5:43.49 5:41.42 B

55 7 BAUGNIET Christophe 38:32.18 3:00.93 2:49.40 5:51.08 5:46.24 4:37.85 4:44.57 5:51.40 5:50.71 B

82 8 ROBERT Steve 38:36.57 3:04.61 2:47.21 5:41.29 5:31.80 4:31.83 5:06.49 5:54.15 5:59.19 B

57 9 DEBAIFFE Adrien 39:29.48 3:00.22 2:57.28 5:49.36 5:54.40 4:42.37 4:49.44 6:07.34 6:09.07 B

88 10 LAMBERT Loren 39:35.72 3:09.34 2:53.06 5:58.96 5:57.11 4:40.32 4:52.50 6:02.33 6:02.10 B

59 11 ALLARD Arnaud 43:12.78 3:24.21 3:01.77 6:22.70 6:32.16 5:04.04 5:24.40 6:25.85 6:57.65 B

74 12 VINKEN Quentin 44:59.67 3:27.65 3:06.78 6:29.59 6:27.65 5:20.06 5:39.23 7:17.53 7:11.18 B

64 13 PIGEON Lionel 1:03:17.75 18:00.00 3:23.67 3:04.38 6:09.88 6:36.92 5:21.89 6:20.30 6:29.11 7:51.60 B

62 BEBRONNE Jeremy Abandon 3:04.04 2:54.63 5:50.32 5:51.36 4:49.43 5:53.37 B



Rocroi 2014

N° NAT E1

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

124 1 COOMBS Matt 37:51.34 2:48.02 2:43.54 5:43.03 5:37.68 4:35.27 4:36.12 5:49.01 5:58.67 B

N° NAT E2

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

114 1 KLUYSKENS Sebastien 36:57.11 2:48.95 2:48.85 5:27.06 5:24.25 4:32.93 4:33.83 5:37.47 5:43.77 B

111 2 SCHEPENS Peter 37:28.84 2:52.91 2:44.59 5:36.20 5:44.36 4:27.74 4:42.27 5:36.72 5:44.05 B

105 3 EVELETTE Willy 39:08.87 3:00.62 2:43.65 6:08.68 5:58.45 4:41.99 4:52.02 5:50.42 5:53.04 B

161 4 SMAL Thomas 39:14.59 10.00 2:59.24 2:45.46 5:46.81 5:49.63 4:50.91 4:52.33 5:55.67 6:04.54 B

133 5 ENGELS Tom 39:37.90 2:59.48 2:51.99 5:49.20 5:54.35 4:44.72 4:45.27 6:09.50 6:23.39 B

153 6 BLAISE Sébastien 39:39.54 3:03.47 2:50.57 5:54.54 5:59.94 4:44.63 4:52.30 6:14.33 5:59.76 B

143 MELARD Joseph Abandon 21:00.00 3:13.27 B

110 LAENEN Tom Abandon 3:47.87 B

N° NAT E3

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

121 1 GRAVA Benjamin 37:06.13 2:56.75 2:40.52 5:42.47 5:31.92 4:30.43 4:31.56 5:38.45 5:34.03 B

156 2 WOUTERS Andre 37:42.03 2:55.10 2:46.85 5:36.09 5:32.59 4:33.09 4:38.59 5:54.83 5:44.89 B

112 3 STUYVEN Giovanni 37:56.61 2:55.78 2:43.13 5:43.67 5:27.68 4:22.88 4:30.24 5:41.03 6:32.20 B

149 4 MIKE Jansen 39:37.44 2:59.93 2:49.03 5:44.18 5:41.41 4:45.47 4:49.37 6:38.65 6:09.40 B

103 5 PERRIE Wils 39:58.47 3:04.15 2:54.32 6:09.84 5:46.37 4:57.90 4:59.84 5:57.38 6:08.67 B

109 6 VERMEULEN Jasper 40:41.55 3:09.67 2:53.33 5:59.93 6:10.28 4:46.00 5:00.81 6:10.89 6:30.64 B

130 ANCELIN Nicolas Abandon 2:54.77 5:29.67 4:36.60 5:44.93 B

115 CUVELIER David Disqu. 2:49.95 2:41.78 5:29.75 5:27.26 4:51.04 4:32.64 5:43.34 5:41.96 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Scratch Nat.

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

114 1 KLUYSKENS Sebastien 36:57.11 2:48.95 2:48.85 5:27.06 5:24.25 4:32.93 4:33.83 5:37.47 5:43.77 B

121 2 GRAVA Benjamin 37:06.13 2:56.75 2:40.52 5:42.47 5:31.92 4:30.43 4:31.56 5:38.45 5:34.03 B

111 3 SCHEPENS Peter 37:28.84 2:52.91 2:44.59 5:36.20 5:44.36 4:27.74 4:42.27 5:36.72 5:44.05 B

156 4 WOUTERS Andre 37:42.03 2:55.10 2:46.85 5:36.09 5:32.59 4:33.09 4:38.59 5:54.83 5:44.89 B

124 5 COOMBS Matt 37:51.34 2:48.02 2:43.54 5:43.03 5:37.68 4:35.27 4:36.12 5:49.01 5:58.67 B

112 6 STUYVEN Giovanni 37:56.61 2:55.78 2:43.13 5:43.67 5:27.68 4:22.88 4:30.24 5:41.03 6:32.20 B

105 7 EVELETTE Willy 39:08.87 3:00.62 2:43.65 6:08.68 5:58.45 4:41.99 4:52.02 5:50.42 5:53.04 B

161 8 SMAL Thomas 39:14.59 10.00 2:59.24 2:45.46 5:46.81 5:49.63 4:50.91 4:52.33 5:55.67 6:04.54 B

149 9 MIKE Jansen 39:37.44 2:59.93 2:49.03 5:44.18 5:41.41 4:45.47 4:49.37 6:38.65 6:09.40 B

133 10 ENGELS Tom 39:37.90 2:59.48 2:51.99 5:49.20 5:54.35 4:44.72 4:45.27 6:09.50 6:23.39 B

153 11 BLAISE Sébastien 39:39.54 3:03.47 2:50.57 5:54.54 5:59.94 4:44.63 4:52.30 6:14.33 5:59.76 B

103 12 PERRIE Wils 39:58.47 3:04.15 2:54.32 6:09.84 5:46.37 4:57.90 4:59.84 5:57.38 6:08.67 B

109 13 VERMEULEN Jasper 40:41.55 3:09.67 2:53.33 5:59.93 6:10.28 4:46.00 5:00.81 6:10.89 6:30.64 B

143 MELARD Joseph Abandon 21:00.00 3:13.27 B

110 LAENEN Tom Abandon 3:47.87 B

130 ANCELIN Nicolas Abandon 2:54.77 5:29.67 4:36.60 5:44.93 B

115 CUVELIER David Disqu. 2:49.95 2:41.78 5:29.75 5:27.26 4:51.04 4:32.64 5:43.34 5:41.96 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Junior E1

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

275 1 ANTHONIS Sebastien 28:00.08 3:07.95 2:49.20 5:56.53 4:37.95 5:54.26 5:34.19 B

299 2 MINNE Cédric 29:23.96 3:02.68 2:49.87 5:53.53 4:56.47 6:10.57 6:30.84 B

338 3 VANCOILLIE Luc 33:54.73 3:39.31 3:12.07 6:24.40 5:24.70 7:32.00 7:42.25 B

346 4 GRAVELINE Thomas 34:11.90 3:25.79 3:07.18 8:09.97 5:41.64 6:57.94 6:49.38 B

253 NAVEAUX Nicolas Abandon 37:00.00 3:22.70 3:54.44 6:14.87 5:16.78 7:09.84 B

N° Junior E2

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

318 1 LOUIS David 27:46.40 2:58.64 2:47.40 5:44.34 4:44.58 5:52.19 5:39.25 B

273 2 WALRAVENS Franck 28:56.61 3:05.82 2:52.07 5:47.05 4:53.05 6:12.63 6:05.99 B

339 3 NICOLAS Jean Francois 28:58.62 3:01.94 2:58.00 5:49.98 5:00.08 6:02.22 6:06.40 B

332 4 CANTINIAUX Arnaud 29:23.85 2:59.21 2:50.08 6:02.70 4:57.80 6:20.43 6:13.63 B

254 5 THUMILAIRE Gilles 29:32.28 3:02.86 3:00.50 6:05.72 4:55.52 6:17.29 6:10.39 B

291 6 BLAIMONT Tanguy 29:51.46 3:08.47 3:03.73 5:51.15 5:00.55 6:21.09 6:26.47 B

268 7 DAIVIER Julien 29:53.89 3:12.05 2:59.74 6:10.34 5:00.36 6:21.46 6:09.94 B

301 8 LADURON Christophe 29:58.76 3:14.03 2:55.48 6:11.25 5:07.17 6:18.31 6:12.52 B

303 9 CHERON Nicolas 30:11.43 3:09.18 3:03.72 6:04.51 5:20.09 6:17.17 6:16.76 B

314 10 DUMONT Frédéric 30:16.62 3:06.20 2:57.62 6:21.36 5:03.87 6:22.89 6:24.68 B

274 11 PETIT Hugo 30:20.66 3:05.65 2:57.51 6:08.95 4:52.66 6:39.41 6:36.48 B

283 12 MOUSIN Cédric 31:01.22 3:38.88 3:01.46 6:16.78 5:04.09 6:33.48 6:26.53 B

278 13 FROMENT Philippe 31:26.29 3:43.69 3:12.29 6:22.13 4:57.91 6:30.67 6:39.60 B

289 14 VROMMAN Eric 32:07.71 3:21.90 3:03.75 6:24.31 5:14.53 6:58.71 7:04.51 B

285 15 DEMUYNCK Arnaud 58:23.48 25:00.00 3:18.66 3:24.46 6:40.69 5:34.73 7:21.89 7:03.05 B

341 CHAMPENOIS Samuel Abandon 2:58.27 2:50.33 6:23.33 4:38.23 6:29.11 B

292 HESSE Arnaud Abandon 3:06.12 B

337 WIOT Arnaud Abandon 3:30.53 6:09.18 B

263 DAUNE Philippe Abandon 58:00.00 3:38.32 10:06.43 B

257 ARNAUTS Johnny Abandon 29:00.00 3:47.32 3:16.61 6:44.32 5:52.09 7:44.53 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Junior E3

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

250 1 WAUTHIER Damien 26:18.36 2:54.35 2:35.43 5:35.18 4:32.14 5:24.29 5:16.97 B

323 2 STEVEN Sebastien 26:58.80 2:53.14 2:42.90 5:39.82 4:29.16 5:38.07 5:35.71 B

311 3 COLLINGE Simon 27:58.93 3:00.69 2:52.48 5:55.63 4:37.91 5:46.68 5:45.54 B

319 4 CHARALABIDIS Fabrizio 28:10.65 3:00.72 2:48.40 5:46.30 4:44.89 5:57.86 5:52.48 B

312 5 DE GROOTE Eric 29:11.05 3:04.76 2:50.75 5:53.35 4:48.34 6:02.76 6:31.09 B

347 6 RASSEL Denis 29:33.60 3:02.65 2:53.78 6:11.33 4:56.88 6:12.03 6:16.93 B

307 7 HIERNAUX Sebastien 29:45.59 3:10.61 2:54.08 6:04.29 5:01.73 6:13.83 6:21.05 B

269 8 LEFEBVRE Marc 30:02.66 3:22.80 3:12.24 6:03.94 4:56.06 6:08.94 6:18.68 B

290 9 DEJARDIN Cedric 30:21.15 3:14.11 3:01.18 6:08.39 5:07.66 6:28.34 6:21.47 B

322 10 VAN HOFSTRAETEN Joost 31:22.85 3:22.88 3:00.37 6:20.30 5:01.45 6:42.00 6:55.85 B



Rocroi 2014
N° Scratch Jun.

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

250 1 WAUTHIER Damien 26:18.36 2:54.35 2:35.43 5:35.18 4:32.14 5:24.29 5:16.97 B

323 2 STEVEN Sebastien 26:58.80 2:53.14 2:42.90 5:39.82 4:29.16 5:38.07 5:35.71 B

318 3 LOUIS David 27:46.40 2:58.64 2:47.40 5:44.34 4:44.58 5:52.19 5:39.25 B

311 4 COLLINGE Simon 27:58.93 3:00.69 2:52.48 5:55.63 4:37.91 5:46.68 5:45.54 B

275 5 ANTHONIS Sebastien 28:00.08 3:07.95 2:49.20 5:56.53 4:37.95 5:54.26 5:34.19 B

319 6 CHARALABIDIS Fabrizio 28:10.65 3:00.72 2:48.40 5:46.30 4:44.89 5:57.86 5:52.48 B

273 7 WALRAVENS Franck 28:56.61 3:05.82 2:52.07 5:47.05 4:53.05 6:12.63 6:05.99 B

339 8 NICOLAS Jean Francois 28:58.62 3:01.94 2:58.00 5:49.98 5:00.08 6:02.22 6:06.40 B

312 9 DE GROOTE Eric 29:11.05 3:04.76 2:50.75 5:53.35 4:48.34 6:02.76 6:31.09 B

332 10 CANTINIAUX Arnaud 29:23.85 2:59.21 2:50.08 6:02.70 4:57.80 6:20.43 6:13.63 B

299 11 MINNE Cédric 29:23.96 3:02.68 2:49.87 5:53.53 4:56.47 6:10.57 6:30.84 B

254 12 THUMILAIRE Gilles 29:32.28 3:02.86 3:00.50 6:05.72 4:55.52 6:17.29 6:10.39 B

347 13 RASSEL Denis 29:33.60 3:02.65 2:53.78 6:11.33 4:56.88 6:12.03 6:16.93 B

307 14 HIERNAUX Sebastien 29:45.59 3:10.61 2:54.08 6:04.29 5:01.73 6:13.83 6:21.05 B

291 15 BLAIMONT Tanguy 29:51.46 3:08.47 3:03.73 5:51.15 5:00.55 6:21.09 6:26.47 B

268 16 DAIVIER Julien 29:53.89 3:12.05 2:59.74 6:10.34 5:00.36 6:21.46 6:09.94 B

301 17 LADURON Christophe 29:58.76 3:14.03 2:55.48 6:11.25 5:07.17 6:18.31 6:12.52 B

269 18 LEFEBVRE Marc 30:02.66 3:22.80 3:12.24 6:03.94 4:56.06 6:08.94 6:18.68 B

303 19 CHERON Nicolas 30:11.43 3:09.18 3:03.72 6:04.51 5:20.09 6:17.17 6:16.76 B

314 20 DUMONT Frédéric 30:16.62 3:06.20 2:57.62 6:21.36 5:03.87 6:22.89 6:24.68 B

274 21 PETIT Hugo 30:20.66 3:05.65 2:57.51 6:08.95 4:52.66 6:39.41 6:36.48 B

290 22 DEJARDIN Cedric 30:21.15 3:14.11 3:01.18 6:08.39 5:07.66 6:28.34 6:21.47 B

283 23 MOUSIN Cédric 31:01.22 3:38.88 3:01.46 6:16.78 5:04.09 6:33.48 6:26.53 B

322 24 VAN HOFSTRAETEN Joost 31:22.85 3:22.88 3:00.37 6:20.30 5:01.45 6:42.00 6:55.85 B

278 25 FROMENT Philippe 31:26.29 3:43.69 3:12.29 6:22.13 4:57.91 6:30.67 6:39.60 B

289 26 VROMMAN Eric 32:07.71 3:21.90 3:03.75 6:24.31 5:14.53 6:58.71 7:04.51 B

338 27 VANCOILLIE Luc 33:54.73 3:39.31 3:12.07 6:24.40 5:24.70 7:32.00 7:42.25 B

346 28 GRAVELINE Thomas 34:11.90 3:25.79 3:07.18 8:09.97 5:41.64 6:57.94 6:49.38 B

285 29 DEMUYNCK Arnaud 58:23.48 25:00.00 3:18.66 3:24.46 6:40.69 5:34.73 7:21.89 7:03.05 B

253 NAVEAUX Nicolas Abandon 37:00.00 3:22.70 3:54.44 6:14.87 5:16.78 7:09.84 B

341 CHAMPENOIS Samuel Abandon 2:58.27 2:50.33 6:23.33 4:38.23 6:29.11 B

292 HESSE Arnaud Abandon 3:06.12 B

337 WIOT Arnaud Abandon 3:30.53 6:09.18 B

263 DAUNE Philippe Abandon 58:00.00 3:38.32 10:06.43 B



257 ARNAUTS Johnny Abandon 29:00.00 3:47.32 3:16.61 6:44.32 5:52.09 7:44.53 B

Rocroi 2014

N° Gentlemen

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

177 1 FIORENTINO Frederic 25:44.88 2:44.71 2:35.87 5:23.13 4:15.62 5:26.14 5:19.41 B

207 2 SLUSE Vincent 27:35.72 2:50.04 2:51.22 5:40.32 4:36.69 5:46.05 5:51.40 B

202 3 OLISLAGERS Stéphane 28:21.89 3:01.94 2:49.41 5:55.36 4:52.75 5:54.41 5:48.02 B

198 4 DUCARME Marc 28:49.01 2:55.69 2:51.77 6:03.47 5:00.25 6:03.84 5:53.99 B

174 5 BIZZARRO Vincent 31:32.54 3:25.13 3:06.01 6:20.63 5:28.94 6:34.22 6:37.61 B

175 6 VAN EECKHOUDT Alexis 32:12.50 3:15.76 3:11.14 6:36.58 5:20.26 6:56.43 6:52.33 B

173 7 SENTE Frederic 44:20.11 10:00.00 3:23.76 3:09.99 7:09.30 5:58.88 7:08.41 7:29.77 B

184 WEBER Johan Abandon 23:00.00 3:32.90 3:01.93 6:20.22 6:38.20 B

185 JANSSEN Rene Abandon 54:00.00 3:08.76 6:08.64 B

182 BAYET Damien Abandon 3:16.20 6:25.16 B

192 SOYEZ Axel Abandon 3:00.83 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Expert

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2

711 1 CROSSET Dany 25:38.93 2:45.06 2:34.06 5:18.43 4:27.50 5:18.57 5:15.31 B

221 2 MONFORT Bruno 26:45.45 2:51.48 2:46.84 5:33.07 4:27.95 5:32.54 5:33.57 B

223 3 SCHEEN Pierre 27:41.44 2:53.61 2:44.12 5:45.49 4:55.20 5:39.02 5:44.00 B

714 4 RUYSSCHAERT Peter 28:45.10 3:03.76 2:57.04 5:53.76 4:47.80 5:55.90 6:06.84 B

212 5 LAMBOIS Jacky 29:04.04 2:59.32 2:55.37 6:07.30 4:54.38 6:04.25 6:03.42 B

210 6 BOULET Alain 29:06.52 2:56.96 2:55.58 5:50.95 5:05.68 6:10.61 6:06.74 B

216 7 DEPOORTER Philippe 29:11.02 3:02.36 2:57.92 6:00.18 4:53.92 6:06.13 6:10.51 B

241 8 ROBERT Jean - michel 29:14.30 3:04.55 2:51.48 5:57.82 4:51.09 6:19.99 6:09.37 B

245 9 BINDELS Hans 29:57.08 3:06.01 2:56.54 6:03.75 5:04.63 6:22.80 6:23.35 B

233 10 MYSLIWSKI André 31:18.56 3:12.07 3:03.92 6:22.88 5:50.16 6:28.70 6:20.83 B

226 11 WUESTENBERGHS Jean-L31:31.39 3:14.53 3:04.48 6:20.58 5:24.91 6:32.56 6:54.33 B

218 12 NICOLAY Frédéric 31:48.18 3:15.97 3:04.20 6:53.56 5:13.10 6:44.34 6:37.01 B

235 13 VONCKEN Jos 32:24.06 3:13.00 3:41.15 6:07.68 5:46.36 6:23.00 7:12.87 B

237 14 JACQUES Vincent 38:13.49 5:00.00 3:21.89 3:13.90 6:26.67 5:52.74 7:02.32 7:15.97 B

242 15 MOUTON Marcel 38:26.72 4:00.00 3:33.74 3:13.77 6:57.79 5:49.59 7:15.56 7:36.27 B

710 16 PECHEUR Jean-Claude 1:10:40.04 31:00.00 3:48.89 3:42.74 8:37.01 6:24.71 8:14.60 8:52.09 B

217 17 PUYPE Johan 1:18:03.62 40:00.00 3:35.97 3:36.49 7:31.71 6:23.10 7:56.24 9:00.11 B

228 18 HUMBLET Frédéric 1:23:17.44 48:00.00 3:47.19 3:20.40 6:54.90 5:45.48 7:20.46 8:09.01 B

211 PIERRARD Albert Abandon 33:00.00 3:14.68 6:44.29 5:31.48 6:38.80 B

222 PIERRARD Franck Abandon 33:00.00 3:10.37 6:03.02 4:59.22 6:01.71 B

234 LAMBRIEX Marc Abandon 3:05.47 B

240 HECQUET Xavier Abandon 3:08.80 5:59.48 5:10.68 9:41.64 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Girls

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2

443 WOIT Valérie Abandon 11:00.00 3:59.20 3:19.38 7:37.18 5:53.66 7:28.94 Abandon

Rocroi 2014

N° 50 cc

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2

486 1 ROBERT Mike 22:59.32 3:22.66 6:43.52 5:35.79 7:17.35 B

425 CHARLIER Olivier Abandon 3:13.72 B



Rocroi 2014

N° Rando

Bel. Rang Pilote Cat Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

386 1 VAN HOOF Mathias 18:23.79 2:46.86 5:24.27 4:26.78 5:45.88 B

502 2 BRUYNINCKX Niels 20:23.32 3:06.18 5:54.15 5:06.30 6:16.69 B

557 3 ANDRé Marc 20:24.11 2:58.59 5:51.35 5:03.91 6:30.26 B

423 4 BURTON Gilles 20:24.33 3:03.77 6:01.85 5:01.41 6:17.30 B

381 5 MAYERES Julien 20:51.97 3:07.92 6:05.58 5:02.34 6:36.13 B

484 6 DE ZUTTER Pieter 21:01.62 2:56.32 6:34.55 5:08.37 6:22.38 B

495 7 HECQUET Pierre 21:08.33 3:14.64 6:07.96 5:06.80 6:38.93 B

374 8 LAMBERT Olivier 21:18.51 3:00.37 6:20.49 5:11.57 6:46.08 B

372 9 BEREAUX David 21:36.96 3:11.03 6:16.35 5:11.09 6:58.49 B

375 10 JACQUES Didier 21:49.38 3:11.35 6:29.66 5:13.37 6:55.00 B

478 11 DEBOUTTE Bram 22:02.89 3:09.43 6:23.14 5:25.62 7:04.70 B

450 12 DE VOS Nicolas 22:06.33 3:08.70 6:39.45 5:25.47 6:52.71 B

463 13 DENIS Jerome 23:27.06 3:22.07 6:57.79 5:32.38 7:34.82 B

437 14 NIELS Boogaerts 23:42.95 3:28.59 6:47.81 6:33.71 6:52.84 B

536 15 LAATS Lionel 23:55.84 3:26.29 7:22.68 5:39.03 7:27.84 B

543 16 HENRY Robert 24:04.83 3:29.96 7:00.75 5:51.84 7:42.28 B

379 17 WAUTS Sebastiaan 24:37.31 3:00.15 9:59.06 5:22.39 6:15.71 B

441 18 MASSIN Patrick 24:58.17 3:30.41 7:23.11 6:24.43 7:40.22 B

467 19 VANDERHEYDEN Birger 35:10.10 11:00.00 3:26.21 7:07.11 5:54.64 7:42.14 B

369 COGNAUX Olivier Abandon 3:40.52 8:29.84 B

422 STADEUS Peter Abandon 2:58.59 6:50.28 6:34.22 B

553 REGNIER Bastien Abandon 3:27.14 7:29.88 B

519 COLON Philippe Abandon 6:00.00 3:59.12 6:26.69 8:37.79 B

462 LAGARMITTE Joel Abandon 11:00.00 3:20.89 5:53.72 7:25.48 B

531 HENDRICKX Jef Abandon 3:04.75 6:46.80 B

428 MARIAULE John Abandon 19:00.00 5:40.64 B

426 MONNIER Nicolas Abandon 19:00.00 5:18.40 B

412 THIJS Peter Abandon 16:00.00 7:33.30 6:46.59 B

414 DUVIVIER Maxence Disqu. 2:59.35 5:55.99 4:49.77 6:12.44 B



Rocroi 2014 DAY

Rang No Cat Moto Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP3/1 SP3/2 SP4/1 SP4/2 L

1 560 DAY HUSABERG 3:02.40 6:23.55 5:01.44 6:35.46 B

2 559 DAY KTM 3:08.48 6:50.66 4:56.46 6:44.98 B


